22.sep
29.sep
06.0kt
13.0kt
20.okt
27.okt
03.nov
10.nov
17.nov
24.nov
01.des
08.des
15.des

Atle skreosen
Hakon Ditlefsen
Sverre Nilsen
Tore Pettersen
Atle skreosen
Hakon Ditlefsen
Sverre Nilsen
Tore Pettersen
Atle skreosen
Hakon Ditlefsen
Sverre Nilsen
Tore Pettersen
Atle skreosen

David Hermann
Helge Nilsen
Emil Jacobsen
Henrik Tangen
David Hermann
Helge Nilsen
Emil Jacobsen
Henrik Tangen
David Hermann
Helge Nilsen
Emil Jacobsen
Henrik Tangen

Ken Tangen
Ole Georg Nilsen

Lars Hakon Halvorsen
Christian Sandersen

Ken Tangen
Ole Georg Nilsen

Lars Hakon Halvorsen
Christian Sandersen

Ken Tangen
Ole Georg Nilsen

Lars Hakon Halvorsen
Christian Sandersen

Ken Tangen

Ove Almas

Kjell Sandersen
Asbjgrn Bertelsen
David Espeseth
Ove Almas

Kjell Sandersen
Asbjgrn Bertelsen
David Espeseth
Ove Almas

Kjell Sandersen
Asbjgrn Bertelsen
David Espeseth
Ove Almas

Knut Skreosen
Jan Ove Olsen

Gisle Kristoffersen
Knut Skreosen
Jan Ove Olsen

Gisle Kristoffersen
Knut Skreosen

Jan Ove Olsen

Gisle Kristoffersen




